
No. NOMBRE PAÍS PUESTO Natacion Transsicion 1 Ciclismo Transicion 2 Carrera Total
21 BARBARA IRAMELBY CABRERA GUATEMALA 1 00:04:39.292 00:00:50.006 00:15:16.631 00:00:25.054 00:08:25.976 00:29:36.960

22 JACKELINE DENISSE ALVARADO JIMENEZ GUATEMALA 2 00:05:01.478 00:00:52.609 00:15:21.819 00:00:18.783 00:08:23.870 00:29:58.562

30 ALISON PAMELA VASQUEZ FLORES COSTA RICA 3 00:04:50.533 00:00:52.233 00:15:29.439 00:00:22.524 00:08:31.079 00:30:05.809

23 EHIMY LUCIA LÓPEZ OTZOY GUATEMALA 4 00:04:45.924 00:00:49.003 00:16:06.086 00:00:24.510 00:08:17.784 00:30:23.309

24 VIVIAN DARINKA MORALES GARCIA GUATEMALA 5 00:04:42.049 00:00:50.859 00:15:16.006 00:00:24.980 00:09:10.818 00:30:24.714

35 KRISTELL VERGARA PANAMÁ 6 00:04:50.817 00:01:01.712 00:16:10.767 00:00:21.415 00:09:02.868 00:31:27.582

34 ANA SOFIA AYALA PANAMÁ 7 00:04:54.619 00:00:50.991 00:15:54.079 00:00:30.579 00:09:31.578 00:31:41.848

36 ANDREA VICTORIA VALDEZ PANAMÁ 8 00:04:52.582 00:01:09.295 00:15:57.056 00:00:37.321 00:09:29.372 00:32:05.627

31 YURLIN MICHELLE JIMENEZ ARAYA COSTA RICA 9 00:05:16.485 00:01:00.312 00:17:00.615 00:00:24.000 00:09:09.707 00:32:51.121

25 JEACKELINE MICHELLE MENDOZA ORTIZ EL SALVADOR 10 00:05:31.411 00:00:54.263 00:16:17.632 00:00:18.421 00:10:17.502 00:33:19.231

33 MARIA PAULA HERRERA QUEZADA COSTA RICA 11 00:05:18.444 00:00:47.966 00:17:25.953 00:00:24.939 00:10:49.168 00:34:46.473

37 ANDREA VICTORIA BORRERO POLANCO PANAMÁ 12 00:05:45.659 00:01:06.476 00:17:21.732 00:00:34.711 00:11:03.198 00:35:51.778

26 GUADALUPE HERNÁNDEZ EL SALVADOR 13 00:05:36.900 00:01:21.119 00:17:57.521 00:00:26.069 00:10:44.085 00:36:05.695

28 CARLA PATRICIA NIETO EL SALVADOR 14 00:05:36.980 00:01:04.083 00:17:31.655 00:00:25.507 00:11:30.834 00:36:09.062

27 MÓNICA TATIANA ARRIOLA MAGAÑA EL SALVADOR 15 00:05:33.109 00:01:57.464 00:19:16.826 00:00:34.544 00:09:39.273 00:37:01.218
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No. NOMBRE PAÍS PUESTO Natacion Transsicion 1 Ciclismo Transicion 2 Carrera Total
13 JOSÉ DANIEL ARIAS ALVARADO COSTA RICA 1 00:04:06.785 00:00:43.743 00:13:33.827 00:00:25.464 00:07:41.212 00:26:31.034

15 SAM VANDERJEUGT ROJAS COSTA RICA 2 00:04:34.392 00:00:49.092 00:14:17.500 00:00:29.856 00:07:09.402 00:27:20.244

5 MARIO ADALBERTO HERRERA BOJÓRQUEZ EL SALVADOR 3 00:04:30.117 00:00:47.010 00:14:22.869 00:00:23.117 00:07:20.113 00:27:23.227

17 BRYAN GUERRA PANAMÁ 4 00:04:19.697 00:00:50.995 00:14:30.496 00:00:23.759 00:07:19.818 00:27:24.768

14 RAFAEL EDUARDO BUSTOS  CUBILLO COSTA RICA 5 00:04:37.647 00:00:49.159 00:14:11.332 00:00:22.729 00:08:08.918 00:28:09.787

3 YILBERHT ALEXANDER DUARTE GARCÍA GUATEMALA 6 00:03:55.497 00:01:06.283 00:14:52.739 00:00:16.048 00:08:06.227 00:28:16.795

16 RODRIGO ZUMBADO MORALES COSTA RICA 7 00:04:19.495 00:00:54.322 00:14:03.848 00:00:32.307 00:09:04.102 00:28:54.076

1 EDGAR OSWALDO INAY TAPAZ GUATEMALA 8 00:04:40.588 00:00:55.525 00:14:45.374 00:00:34.355 00:08:19.645 00:29:15.489

19 DIEGO ANDRES GONZALEZ PANAMÁ 9 00:04:21.594 00:01:03.237 00:14:47.669 00:00:34.723 00:09:06.035 00:29:53.260

4 HUGO EDUARDO CUTZAN GOMEZ GUATEMALA 10 00:04:36.727 00:00:57.971 00:15:08.473 00:00:25.416 00:08:50.916 00:29:59.506

2 HENRY NOLBERTO LEON PINEDA GUATEMALA 11 00:04:26.141 00:01:03.541 00:15:14.415 00:00:25.496 00:09:13.227 00:30:22.821

20 DANIEL DE GRACIA PANAMÁ 12 00:05:11.470 00:01:05.431 00:15:01.329 00:00:39.054 00:08:40.624 00:30:37.909

18 LUCA CONTI PANAMÁ 13 00:04:30.321 00:01:10.139 00:15:46.956 00:00:35.213 00:08:38.368 00:30:40.998

8 ALEXIS OTONIEL RAMIREZ EL SALVADOR 14 00:05:15.389 00:01:17.442 00:15:58.745 00:00:28.537 00:10:10.243 00:33:10.358

9 KENNER JAVIER HONDOY NICARAGUA 15 00:06:49.820 00:01:02.382 00:16:38.009 00:00:21.405 00:09:08.083 00:33:59.700

10 KENNET ELIAN AMPIE AMPIE NICARAGUA 16 00:05:58.541 00:01:22.655 00:16:20.620 00:00:20.873 00:10:23.812 00:34:26.504

12 MICHAEL JUNIOR GARCIA FIGUEROA NICARAGUA 17 00:10:20.324 00:01:03.329 00:16:32.887 00:00:27.255 00:12:36.158 00:40:59.954

11 NOEL LEONARDO JARQUIE DIAZ NICARAGUA 18 00:04:45.466 00:01:13.519 00:19:52.729 00:00:27.061 00:15:57.388 00:42:16.165

29 MARIA ELENA VARGAS MARTÍNEZ NICARAGUA 19 00:12:10.447 0-8:0-38:0-5 08:40:07.745 00:14:09.878 0-8:0-54:0-1 DNF

32 KEYLIN DANIELA MONJE CARVAJAL COSTA RICA 20 00:04:47.975 00:01:13.478 00:15:40.894 00:00:25.206 00:10:18.654 DNQ

6 JOSÉ ORLANDO LIZANO TURCIOS EL SALVADOR 21 00:04:35.970 00:01:26.522 00:15:14.615 00:00:20.274 00:08:20.626 DNQ

7 ÁNGEL DAVID BONILLA ESCOBAR EL SALVADOR 22 00:05:09.384 00:01:02.912 00:15:29.575 00:00:22.375 00:09:53.624 DNQ

INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO
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Equipo Nombre PAÍS PUESTO Natacion Transsicion 1 Ciclismo Transicion 2 Carrera Total
1 BRYAN GUERRA PANAMÁ 1 00:03:15.930 0-8:0-3:0-50 08:12:04.874 00:00:19.813 00:04:23.441 00:16:13.130

1 HUGO EDUARDO CUTZAN GOMEZ GUATEMALA 1 00:03:20.271 0-8:0-3:0-55 08:12:07.052 00:00:17.854 00:04:23.263 00:16:13.170

1 ÁNGEL DAVID BONILLA ESCOBAR EL SALVADOR 1 00:03:23.492 0-8:0-3:0-58 08:12:05.003 00:00:18.910 00:04:24.354 00:16:13.268

1 BARBARA IRAMELBY CABRERA GUATEMALA 1 00:03:20.446 0-8:0-3:0-55 08:12:06.381 00:00:17.446 00:04:24.654 00:16:13.482

1 KEYLIN DANIELA MONJE CARVAJAL COSTA RICA 1 00:03:25.011 0-8:0-4:00.0 08:12:05.994 00:00:18.057 00:04:24.452 00:16:13.504

8 RODRIGO ZUMBADO MORALES COSTA RICA 2 00:03:37.435 0-8:0-4:0-12 08:12:23.983 00:00:18.997 00:04:41.078 00:16:49.060

8 ANDREA VICTORIA VALDEZ PANAMÁ 2 00:03:37.841 0-8:0-4:0-12 08:12:28.061 00:00:25.144 00:04:30.995 00:16:49.201

8 JEACKELINE MICHELLE MENDOZA ORTIZ EL SALVADOR 2 00:03:37.754 0-8:0-4:0-12 08:12:24.698 00:00:18.248 00:04:41.343 00:16:49.290

8 HENRY NOLBERTO LEON PINEDA GUATEMALA 2 00:03:37.116 0-8:0-4:0-12 08:12:24.922 00:00:18.541 00:04:40.868 00:16:49.333

7 CARLOS CLAVEL EL SALVADOR 3 00:03:33.805 0-8:0-4:0-8. 08:12:44.109 00:00:20.723 00:04:26.472 00:16:56.305

7 YURLIN MICHELLE JIMENEZ ARAYA COSTA RICA 3 00:03:32.711 0-8:0-4:0-7. 08:12:49.402 00:00:18.555 00:04:23.423 00:16:56.381

7 EDGAR OSWALDO INAY TAPAZ GUATEMALA 3 00:03:33.161 0-8:0-4:0-8. 08:12:48.081 00:00:17.460 00:04:26.085 00:16:56.626

5 LUCA CONTI PANAMÁ 4 00:03:48.140 00:01:21.897 00:07:20.972 00:00:36.249 00:04:41.661 00:17:48.921

5 VIVIAN DARINKA MORALES GARCIA GUATEMALA 4 00:03:48.967 00:01:19.411 00:07:19.807 00:00:33.812 00:04:46.969 00:17:48.969

5 KENNET ELIAN AMPIE AMPIE NICARAGUA 4 00:03:50.245 00:01:22.723 00:07:18.008 00:00:31.075 00:04:46.948 00:17:49.001

5 RAFAEL EDUARDO BUSTOS  CUBILLO COSTA RICA 4 00:03:48.784 00:01:24.482 00:07:24.871 00:00:28.692 00:04:42.280 00:17:49.112

5 GUADALUPE HERNÁNDEZ EL SALVADOR 4 00:03:49.951 00:01:19.323 00:07:30.418 00:00:24.140 00:04:45.435 00:17:49.269

3 YILBERHT ALEXANDER DUARTE GARCÍA GUATEMALA 5 00:03:12.884 00:01:40.206 00:08:18.632 00:00:22.843 00:04:20.069 00:17:54.636

3 ALISON PAMELA VASQUEZ FLORES COSTA RICA 5 00:03:34.726 00:01:24.242 00:08:18.549 00:00:21.173 00:04:16.053 00:17:54.744

3 DIEGO ANDRES GONZALEZ PANAMÁ 5 00:03:12.979 00:02:11.609 00:07:50.874 00:00:25.604 00:04:13.756 00:17:54.825

3 NOEL LEONARDO JARQUIE DIAZ NICARAGUA 5 00:03:30.887 00:01:23.014 00:08:20.683 00:00:20.447 00:04:19.842 00:17:54.875

3 MÓNICA TATIANA ARRIOLA MAGAÑA EL SALVADOR 5 00:03:34.721 00:01:22.921 00:08:18.849 00:00:20.994 00:04:17.446 00:17:54.934

6 KRISTELL VERGARA PANAMÁ 6 00:04:16.302 00:01:05.089 00:08:14.871 00:00:16.207 00:04:24.783 00:18:17.254

6 MARIA PAULA HERRERA QUEZADA COSTA RICA 6 00:04:16.605 00:01:03.340 00:08:13.291 00:00:19.150 00:04:24.962 00:18:17.350

6 MARIO ADALBERTO HERRERA BOJÓRQUEZ EL SALVADOR 6 00:04:16.979 00:01:05.893 00:08:09.655 00:00:21.133 00:04:23.762 00:18:17.425

6 KENNER JAVIER HONDOY NICARAGUA 6 00:04:16.203 00:01:05.712 00:08:12.622 00:00:18.730 00:04:24.236 00:18:17.505

4 SAM VANDERJEUGT ROJAS COSTA RICA 7 00:06:14.028 00:01:24.941 00:07:54.218 00:00:27.817 00:04:48.556 00:20:49.562

4 MICHAEL JUNIOR GARCIA FIGUEROA NICARAGUA 7 00:06:14.276 00:01:26.751 00:07:52.123 00:00:25.233 00:04:51.372 00:20:49.756

4 DANIEL DE GRACIA PANAMÁ 7 00:06:13.980 00:01:23.014 00:07:53.524 00:00:37.677 00:04:41.562 00:20:49.759

4 EHIMY LUCIA LÓPEZ OTZOY GUATEMALA 7 00:06:13.610 00:01:27.078 00:07:53.937 00:00:21.555 00:04:53.654 00:20:49.836

4 CARLA PATRICIA NIETO EL SALVADOR 7 00:06:13.223 00:01:23.381 00:07:58.464 00:00:21.548 00:04:53.439 00:20:50.057

2 JOSÉ ORLANDO LIZANO TURCIOS EL SALVADOR 8 00:03:14.255 00:03:02.136 00:09:10.542 00:00:27.340 00:04:55.772 00:20:50.047

2 MARIA ELENA VARGAS MARTÍNEZ NICARAGUA 8 00:05:48.067 00:01:28.237 00:08:08.145 00:00:22.219 00:05:03.556 00:20:50.225

2 JOSÉ DANIEL ARIAS ALVARADO COSTA RICA 8 00:05:48.613 00:01:29.682 00:08:08.451 00:00:25.067 00:04:58.683 00:20:50.498

2 JACKELINE DENISSE ALVARADO JIMENEZ GUATEMALA 8 00:03:39.603 00:02:36.673 00:09:11.015 00:00:24.874 00:05:09.401 00:21:01.568

2 ANDREA VICTORIA BORRERO POLANCO PANAMÁ 8 00:03:43.191 00:02:35.179 00:09:16.686 00:00:25.950 00:05:20.961 00:21:21.969
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